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000041412 Remodel 15,000 04/05/2023

000046836 Remodel 16,467 03/27/2023

41412 02/25/2021

HX Base Yr

138 SE EMERSON CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,191 106.4090 119.18 261,123 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1884

BAS 308 100 308 23,860

BAS 476 100 476 36,875

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 85,214

FEP 228 80 182 14,099

FOP 125 30 38 2,944

FST 72 55 40 3,099

UST 104 45 47 3,641

2,413 2,191 169,730

BAS= W35 S25 E19 FOP= S5 E25N5 W25$ E25 FEP= E12 N19 W12 S19$
N19 FST= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6 BAS= E5 N34 W14 S21 UST= W8 S13 E8
N13$ S13 E9$ W9$ PTR=N60 BAS=  W14 S22 E14 N22$ S60$.
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1 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 4 18 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 8 8 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 200

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 300

900

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.75 LT 1.00 1.00 0.56 35,000.00 19,600.00 34,300


